
06/04/2010 01:12 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MAPLE VALLEY TWP 1130 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59080 TRI-
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

        
         

       

 
           4,20077,100309,200250,800221,10011,522,20011,541,600

1,300 
4,200

217,500
1,000
2,600 

14,200
58,400

3,200
1,300 

109,200
198,700

107,100
143,700

6,610,100
4,728,100

3,200
180,800 

6,629,500
4,728,100

3,200
180,800 

64 6,393,800
90 4,603,200

 1 4,200
3 182,100 
 

11,183,300
1

159

Agricultural
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59080

 %Change
3.38
2.71

 -23.81
-0.71 

0.00 
3.03

Losses

Totals for School District: 59090 LAKEVIE
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

          
         

       
           

        

 
           169,120388,5261,123,800-1,874,8501,009,40067,040,65067,360,600

231,726
46,900
61,800 

483,500
15,600
30,800 

739,500
10,000

6,300 

38,300
9,800

572,100
21,800

-170,050
12,800

600
-1,718,200

234,300
19,300

23,407,250
1,292,900

40,300
40,744,600

148,000
1,407,600 

23,565,500
1,292,900

40,300
40,906,300

148,000
1,407,600 

305 23,239,500
 37 1,277,600

6 39,700
1006 42,718,800

 26 142,400
5 1,383,100 
 

68,801,100
36

1421

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59090

Losses %Change
 3,842 0.72

5,000 1.20
1.51

122,478 -4.62
 3.93

1.77 
0.00 

-2.56

29,600
8,200 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

      
           

           
3,842
3,842

234,300
234,300

14,200
38,300
52,500

109,200
572,100
681,300

107,100
-170,050

-62,950

6,629,500
23,565,500
30,195,000

 6,610,100
23,407,250
30,017,350

64
305
369

 6,393,800
23,239,500
29,633,300

59080
59090

All: Agricultural

 %Change
3.38
0.72
1.30

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

      9,800
9,800 

21,800
21,800 

19,300 
19,300 

12,800
12,800 

1,292,900 1,292,900
1,292,900 1,292,900 

37 1,277,600
1,277,600 37 

59090
All: Commercial 

Losses %Change
5,000 1.20

1.20 5,000 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
       

600
600

40,300
40,300

40,300
40,300

39,700
39,700

6
6

59090
All: Industrial

 %Change
1.51
1.51

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       
           

           
122,478
122,478

58,400
231,726
290,126

198,700
483,500
682,200

143,700
-1,718,200
-1,574,500

217,500
739,500
957,000

4,728,100
40,906,300
45,634,400

 4,728,100
40,744,600
45,472,700

90
1006
1096

 4,603,200
42,718,800
47,322,000

59080
59090

All: Residential

 %Change
2.71

-4.62
-3.91

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
         15,600

15,600 

3,200
46,900
50,100 

1,000
10,000
11,000 

3,200
148,000
151,200 

3,200
148,000
151,200 

1 
26
27 

4,200
142,400
146,600 

59080
59090

All: Com. Personal 

Losses %Change
4,200 -23.81

 3.93
3.14 

29,600
33,800 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

     
      

1,300
61,800
63,100 

1,300
30,800
32,100 

2,600 
6,300
8,900 

3 182,100 180,800 180,800
5 1,383,100
8 

 1,407,600
1,565,200 

 1,407,600
1,588,400 1,588,400 

59080
59090

All: Util. Personal 

Losses %Change
-0.71

8,200 1.77
1.48 8,200 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 
  

1 
36
37 

59080
59090

All: Exempt 

Losses %Change
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
          
       

 

352,426
113,200
465,626 

1,385,300
47,700

1,433,000 

1,210,600 -1,624,050
 

-1,624,050 
19,900

1,230,500 

76,823,250
1,739,600

78,562,850 

77,162,600
1,739,600

78,902,200 

1508 78,272,600
35 1,711,800

1543 79,984,400 
 37

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
 131,320 -1.85
 1.62

-1.78 
0.00 

42,000
173,320 



06/04/2010 01:12 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MAPLE VALLEY TWP 1130 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

 
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

 
           

          
           

           

          
           

           
           

          
           

           

           
           

           

           
           

           

 
  

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 1

36
37 

School District 
59080
59090

All: Exempt 

2010 MCAP
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400

2010 Cap 
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400

BOR Tax
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400

2010 Tax 
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400

Fin Tax 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200

2009 Tax 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200

2010 SEV 
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400

2009 SEV 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200

By School District 
Fin SEV 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

3
5
8

School District 
59080
59090

All: Util. Personal

2010 MCAP
3,200

148,000
151,200

2010 Cap 
3,200

148,000
151,200

BOR Tax
3,200

148,000
151,200

2010 Tax 
3,200

148,000
151,200

Fin Tax 
4,200

142,400
146,600

2009 Tax 
4,200

142,400
146,600

2010 SEV 
3,200

148,000
151,200

2009 SEV 
4,200

142,400
146,600

By School District 
Fin SEV 

4,200
142,400
146,600

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

1
26
27

School District 
59080
59090

All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
3,094,157

32,653,718
35,747,875

2010 Cap 
3,094,157

32,769,301
35,863,458

BOR Tax
3,077,427

32,083,986
35,161,413

2010 Tax 
3,077,427

32,204,031
35,281,458

Fin Tax 
3,071,763

32,715,965
35,787,728

2009 Tax 
3,071,763

32,764,604
35,836,367

2010 SEV 
4,728,100

40,744,600
45,472,700

2009 SEV 
4,603,200

42,718,800
47,322,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

4,603,200
42,637,800
47,241,000

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 

90
1006
1096

School District 
 59080

59090
All: Residential

2010 MCAP
23,740
23,740

2010 Cap 
23,740
23,740

BOR Tax
23,740
23,740

2010 Tax 
23,740
23,740

Fin Tax 
23,814
23,814

2009 Tax 
23,814
23,814

2010 SEV 
40,300
40,300

2009 SEV 
39,700
39,700

By School District 
Fin SEV 

39,700
39,700

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

6
6

School District 
59090

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
1,111,361
1,111,361

2010 Cap 
1,111,361
1,111,361

BOR Tax
1,095,324
1,095,324

2010 Tax 
1,095,324
1,095,324

Fin Tax 
1,111,795
1,111,795

2009 Tax 
1,111,795
1,111,795

2010 SEV 
1,292,900
1,292,900

2009 SEV 
1,277,600
1,277,600

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,277,600
1,277,600

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

37
37

School District 
 59090

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
3,126,208

11,816,501
14,942,709

2010 Cap 
3,126,208

11,816,501
14,942,709

BOR Tax
3,135,366

11,861,607
14,996,973

2010 Tax 
3,154,766

11,879,349
15,034,115

Fin Tax 
3,094,581

11,684,596
14,779,177

2009 Tax 
3,094,581

11,714,255
14,808,836

2010 SEV 
6,610,100

23,407,250
30,017,350

2009 SEV 
6,393,800

23,239,500
29,633,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

6,393,800
23,239,500
29,633,300

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

64
305
369

School District 
 59080

59090
All: Agricultural

47,160,92047,276,50346,620,25746,758,04447,061,67047,139,96867,040,65068,720,100

2010 MCAP
11,816,501

1,111,361
23,740

32,653,718
148,000

1,407,600

2010 Cap 
11,816,501

1,111,361
23,740

32,769,301
148,000

1,407,600

BOR Tax
11,861,607

1,095,324
23,740

32,083,986
148,000

1,407,600

2010 Tax 
11,879,349

1,095,324
23,740

32,204,031
148,000

1,407,600

Fin Tax 
11,684,596

1,111,795
23,814

32,715,965
142,400

1,383,100

2009 Tax 
11,714,255

1,111,795
23,814

32,764,604
142,400

1,383,100

2010 SEV 
23,407,250

1,292,900
40,300

40,744,600
148,000

1,407,600

Fin SEV 
23,239,500

1,277,600
39,700

42,637,800
142,400

1,383,100

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59090

LAKEVIE
Count 2009 SEV 

305 23,239,500
37 1,277,600

6 39,700
1006 42,718,800

26 142,400
5 1,383,100
 

68,801,100
36

1421

6,404,3656,404,3656,396,7936,416,1936,352,6446,352,64411,522,20011,183,300

2010 MCAP
3,126,208
3,094,157

3,200
180,800

2010 Cap 
3,126,208
3,094,157

3,200
180,800

BOR Tax
3,135,366
3,077,427

3,200
180,800

2010 Tax 
3,154,766
3,077,427

3,200
180,800

Fin Tax 
3,094,581
3,071,763

4,200
182,100

2009 Tax 
3,094,581
3,071,763

4,200
182,100

2010 SEV 
6,610,100
4,728,100

3,200
180,800

Fin SEV 
6,393,800
4,603,200

4,200
182,100

Totals for School District: 59080 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Residential
Com. Perso nal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59080

TRI-
Count 2009 SEV 

64 6,393,800
90

1
4,603,200

4,200
3 182,100
 

11,183,300
1

159

Page 3>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>



School District Count 2009 SEV Fin SEV 2010 SEV 2009 Tax Fin Tax 2010 Tax BOR Tax 2010 Cap 2010 MCAP
Real           

           
           

 

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

51,825,685
1,739,600

53,565,285

51,941,268
1,739,600

53,680,868

51,277,450
1,739,600

53,017,050

51,434,637
1,739,600

53,174,237

51,702,514
1,711,800

53,414,314

51,780,812
1,711,800

53,492,612

76,823,250
1,739,600

78,562,850

78,191,600
1,711,800

79,903,400

1508 78,272,600
35 1,711,800

1543 79,984,400
 37



06/04/2010 01:12 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MAPLE VALLEY TWP 1130 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Totals for School District: 59080 TRI-
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural    
        

  
        

LAKEVIE

       
    

     
        

  

       

    
        

        

   

 
     

    
        

        

 
    

 
     

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 16,802,904

1,588,400
18,391,304

60,020,346
151,200

60,171,546

Final N-PRE 
14,940,474

1,565,200
16,505,674

Final PRE 
63,251,126

146,600
63,397,726

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  15,267,014

1,565,200
16,832,214

975 63,005,586
27 146,600

1002 63,152,186
 0

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR PRE 
 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59080
59090

All: Util. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
0 

Final PRE 
 182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200 

Final N-PRE 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 3,200

148,000
151,200 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 4,200

142,400
146,600 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1 4,200
26 142,400

146,600 27 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 754,600

11,761,269
12,515,869

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 834,300

13,083,599
13,917,899

3,893,800
27,661,001
31,554,801

Final PRE 
3,848,600

30,876,531
34,725,131

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  754,600
11,968,069
12,722,669

3,848,600
30,750,731
34,599,331

64
564
628

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 

 59090
All: Industrial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

 0

Final PRE 
 39,700

39,700

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 39,700

39,700

2010 BOR N-PRE 
40,300
40,300

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,292,900
1,292,900 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,277,600

1,277,600 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Commercial 

School District 
59090

All: Commercial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,277,600
1,277,600 

0
0 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 245,800

861,505
1,107,305

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 624,600

927,205
1,551,805

5,985,500
22,480,045
28,465,545

Final PRE 
6,148,000

22,377,995
28,525,995

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  245,800
981,245

1,227,045

6,148,000
22,258,255
28,406,255

55
292
347

50,289,04653,396,92653,151,386

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
861,505 22,480,045 927,205

1,277,600 1,292,900
39,700 40,300

11,761,269
 

1,383,100 
15,323,174

27,661,001 13,083,599
 

1,407,600 
16,751,604

148,000

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 

 All: 59090

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

Final PRE 
292 22,258,255

 
981,245 22,377,995

0 1,277,600
0 39,700

564 30,750,731 11,968,069
 26 142,400

1,383,100 
15,649,714

0 
882

30,876,531
142,400

6,148,000 245,800 5,985,500 624,600
3,848,600 754,600 3,893,800 834,300

4,200 
 

10,000,800

3,200 
 

9,882,500
180,800

1,639,700
182,100

1,182,500

55 6,148,000 245,800
Residential 64 3,848,600 754,600
Com. Personal 1 4,200 

 182,100
1,182,500

Util. Personal 0
10,000,800120All: 59080



06/04/2010 01:12 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MAPLE VALLEY TWP 1130 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 6 

Totals for School District: 59080 TRI-
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural    
        

  
        

       
    

     
        

  

       

    
        

        

   

 
     

    
        

        

 
    

 
     

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 
38,600,653

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 12,676,797

1,588,400
14,265,197

151,200
38,751,853

Final N-PRE 
11,228,324

1,565,200
12,793,524

Final PRE 
40,474,190

146,600
40,620,790

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 40,257,964 11,522,848

1,565,200
13,088,048

975
27 146,600

1002 40,404,564
 0

School District 
Real

onalPers
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR PRE 
 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
180,800

1,407,600
1,588,400 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59080
59090

All: Util. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

0
0 

Final PRE 
 182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200 

Final N-PRE 
182,100

1,383,100
1,565,200 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 3,200

148,000
151,200 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 4,200

142,400
146,600 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  1 4,200
26 142,400

146,600 27 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 443,856

8,806,367
9,250,223

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 441,913

10,107,136
10,549,049

2,635,514
21,976,850
24,612,364

Final PRE 
2,627,907

23,909,598
26,537,505

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  443,856
8,969,601
9,413,457

2,627,907
23,795,003
26,422,910

64
564
628

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 

 59090
All: Industrial

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 0

 0

Final PRE 
 23,814

23,814

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 23,814

23,814

2010 BOR N-PRE 
23,740
23,740

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,095,324
1,095,324 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,111,795

1,111,795 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Commercial 

School District 
59090

All: Commercial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,111,795
1,111,795 

0
0 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 208,986

633,506
842,492

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 422,621

586,063
1,008,684

2,712,745
11,275,544
13,988,289

Final PRE 
2,885,595

11,051,090
13,936,685

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59080
59090

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  208,986
764,796
973,782

2,885,595
10,949,459
13,835,054

55
292
347

33,400,39435,103,08834,886,862

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
633,506 11,275,544 586,063

1,111,795 1,095,324
23,814 23,740

8,806,367
 

1,383,100 
11,958,582

21,976,850 10,107,136
 

1,407,600 
13,219,863

148,000

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 

 All: 59090

LAKEVIE
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE 

292 10,949,459
 

764,796 11,051,090
0 1,111,795
0 23,814

564 23,795,003 8,969,601
 26 142,400

1,383,100 
12,253,106

0 
882

23,909,598
142,400

2,885,595 208,986 2,712,745 422,621
2,627,907 443,856 2,635,514 441,913

4,200 
 

5,517,702

3,200 
 

5,351,459
180,800

1,045,334
182,100
834,942

55 2,885,595 208,986
Residential 64 2,627,907 443,856
Com. Personal 1 4,200 

 182,100
834,942

Util. Personal
 All: 59080

 0
5,517,702120



*****   

  
  

013-900-003-00 CONSUMERS ENERGY $ 795,800
013-007-004-00 GRASSLEY $ 732,500
013-022-010-00 NEWELL KENNETH $  

  
  
  
  

  
  

451,800
013-014-025-00 BETTEN ROGER & JILL $ 305,500 
013-007-001-00 ARBOGAST-CARLSON $ 302,100
013-007-002-00 GRASSLEY GENE $ 294,500
013-026-014-10 BUTTERWORTH $ 269,200
013-013-006-00 DUERLOO ROBERT J & $ 230,800
013-018-009-10 FISK PATTY E TRUST $ 221,600 
013-028-015-10 HANSEN RUSSELL & $ 218,400
013-024-006-00 ROSS $ 217,700
013-027-005-00 NEWELL KENNETH 

 
$  

    
  
  

  $ 795,800
$  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

394,911
$ 296,647
$ 285,393
$ 260,701
$ 200,400
$ 159,600
$ 153,448
$ 153,000
$ 152,109
$ 144,510
$  

  
  

$ 
$
$

143,231
134,968 
132,900
124,900

***** 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
NEWELL KENNETH 
ARBOGAST-CARLSON 
GRASSLEY 
BUTTERWORTH 
WOLVERINE POWER 
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC 
VANDERPOPPEN EDWARD K & 
GREAT LAKES ENERGY 
ROSS 
DAVIS FARM 
NEWELL KENNETH 
BETTEN ROGER & JILL 
MOLESKI ROBERT & 
HALL KENNETH F ET UX (DEIRDRE 

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
013-900-003-00 
013-022-010-00 
013-007-001-00 
013-007-004-00 
013-026-014-10 
013-900-007-00 
013-900-005-00 
013-011-021-00 
013-900-006-00 
013-024-006-00 
013-009-019-50 
013-027-005-00 
013-014-025-00 
013-168-011-00 
013-035-015-00 

YOUNG AG L.L.C.
PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA 
GRASSLEY WAYNE & 

013-004-016-00
013-004-018-01 
013-005-009-00 

206,700
$ 206,200

203,900
203,300

$
$

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
NEWELL KENNETH 
BETTEN FAMILY 
YOUNG AG L.L.C. 
GRASSLEY 
YOUNG AG 
CARLSON MICHAEL V LIVING 
ARBOGAST-CARLSON 
PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA 
BUTTERWORTH 
WOLVERINE POWER 
HADDER MADELINE ANN 
GREAT LAKES ENERGY 
NEWELL ERIC R & NANCY A 
HALL KENNETH F ET UX (DEIRDRE 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

903,271 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
897,073 Taxable Value in 16 Parcel(s) 
553,669 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
537,427 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s) 
380,488 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
360,777 Taxable Value in 15 Parcel(s) 
349,991 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
296,647 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
280,660 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
260,701 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
239,698 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
229,900 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
201,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
194,067 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
193,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
NEWELL KENNETH 
YOUNG AG L.L.C. 
GRASSLEY 
BETTEN FAMILY 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
YOUNG AG 
CARLSON MICHAEL V LIVING 
PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA 
MULHOLLAND KENNETH & 
HERSCHBERGER DAN & 
HANSEN EUGENE & MARY M 
NEWELL ERIC R & NANCY A 
FISK PATTY E TRUST 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

1,540,900 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s) 
1,022,000 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s) 

978,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
928,000 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
911,600 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
720,900 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel(s) 
694,500 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
644,700 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
409,100 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
401,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
392,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
388,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
383,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 



  

COOK JOHN H & SALLY J COOK JOHN H & SALLY J has has 380,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 380,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L has has 358,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 358,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 

***** ***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** ***** 
NEWELL KENNETH has has 775.31 Total Acres in 16 Parcel(s) 775.31 Total Acres in 16 Parcel(s) 
YOUNG AG L.L.C. YOUNG AG L.L.C. 
NEWELL KENNETH 

has has 648.12 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s) 648.12 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s) 
YOUNG AG YOUNG AG has has 554.02 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 554.02 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 
PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA PORTER CHARLES J & GAYLA has has 514.79 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 514.79 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
CARLSON MICHAEL V LIVING CARLSON MICHAEL V LIVING has has 508.42 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 508.42 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 
BETTEN FAMILY BETTEN FAMILY has has 428.60 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 428.60 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 
FISK PATTY E TRUST FISK PATTY E TRUST has has 326.53 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 326.53 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
GRASSLEY GRASSLEY has has 318.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 318.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
T & L FARMS T & L FARMS has has 276.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 276.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L has has 272.43 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 272.43 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
HANSEN EUGENE & MARY M HANSEN EUGENE & MARY M has has 271.56 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 271.56 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
MULHOLLAND KENNETH & MULHOLLAND KENNETH & has has 267.35 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 267.35 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
COOK JOHN H & SALLY J COOK JOHN H & SALLY J has has 261.33 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 261.33 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
HERSCHBERGER DAN & HERSCHBERGER DAN & has has 255.63 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 255.63 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
MULHOLLAND KENNETH & BEVERLY MULHOLLAND KENNETH & BEVERLY has has 210.04 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 210.04 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 


